Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

Conformity and instructions have to be observed where applicable. For information see www.pepperl-
fuchs.com.
Type Code/Order Designation
Type Code Description
RD0-FB-Ex4 FieldBarrier with 4 outputs without field housing for mounting on DIN mounting rail in cabinet
RD0-FB-Ex4.COM FieldBarrier with 4 outputs with plug-in terminals without field housing for mounting on DIN mounting rail in cabinet
Dimensions
Figure 1: RD0-FB-Ex4
Description:
1 Ex ia terminals for output cables
2 Terminator, switchable
3 PWR LED
4 Ex e terminals for trunk cables
5 Cover for Ex e terminals
6 DIN mounting rail
7 Mounting on DIN mounting rail
8 Fixture for fixing cables with cable ties
SPUR 2SPUR 1
OFF
SPUR 3 SPUR 4
S1
PEPPERL+FUCHS
RD0-FB-Ex4
TRUNK 2
IN
TRUNK 1
IN
PWR (alimentation)
1
2
3
4
10
0
217 74
41 5
8 7
32
6